
BATCH SUMMARY
DANE COUNTY

VILLAGE OF ROCKDALE

01/03/2024
02:46 PM

1

DATE:
TIME:

PAGE:

157,398.47

180.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

--------------------

157,579.09

Real Estate:

Personal Property:

Overpayments:

Lottery Overpayments:

Adjustments:

 

Total:

 
BATCH #: 176001

Crosscheck for County Batch Totals

Real Estate Totals
Count:

Municipality Total: 

Lottery Total: 

 

                    TOTAL:

 

Personal Property Totals
Count:

Municipality Total:

Lottery Total:

 

                    TOTAL:

62

157,398.47

0.00

--------------------

157,398.47

3

180.62

0.00

--------------------

180.62

REAL ESTATE PAYMENTS
Municipality Lottery Overpayments Adjustment Voids

Count 62 0 0 0 0

Tax 137,401.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Special Asmt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Special Charge 10,605.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Del. Charge 9,391.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodland 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Managed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Forest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 157,398.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 157,398.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Over Pay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Back 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PERSONAL PROPERTY PAYMENTS
Municipality Lottery Overpayments Adjustment Voids

Count 3 0 0 0 0

Tax 180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Special Asmt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Special Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Del. Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupational 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Over Pay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Back 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


